
Algarve Classic Festival 2017
Autodromo Int. Algarve

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green
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15:43:11
16:09:30
26:19
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Total time under Yellow 00:17:221
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29 October 2017

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.

CNCC - Race 2

255Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 15:43:11
16:09:30.

485 26:19.378
2 15:58:27

16:09:30.
485 11:03.264

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

103 H75JOÃO MACEDO SILVA 2:02.681PORSCHE 911 RSR 11 26:19.3792 116.66
176 GR5DUARTE FRAGA 2:13.357FORD ESCORT MKII 11 26:23.2313 116.37
132 H81JORGE CRUZ 2:13.682BMW 323i 11 26:24.6304 116.27
193 GR1PEDRO SERRADOR 2:17.875BMW 323i 11 26:25.3244 116.22
272 H75LUÍS ALEGRIA 2:17.315DATSUN 1200 11 26:26.4016 116.14
215 H71ARNALDO MARQUES 2:18.844DATSUN 1200 11 26:27.3183 116.07
145 H71JOAQUIM SOARES 2:13.471LOTUS ELAN 11 26:27.6302 116.05
118 H65JOÃO VIEIRA 2:27.045VW KARMANN GHIA 10 26:22.8085 105.82
202 1000VELOSO AMARAL 2:43.249CLAN CRUSADER 10 27:58.14810 99.81
SC SCSC - Jorge Fernandes 2:57.929 3 26:22.8093 31.74
226 GR1LUÍS SOUSA COSTA 2:49.883DATSUN 1200 2 5:53.1882 94.85

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

103 JOÃO MACEDO SILVA1 11 PORSCHE 911 RSR1

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

103 JOÃO MACEDO SILVA PORSCHE 911 RSR2:06.093 15:45:1711
103 JOÃO MACEDO SILVA PORSCHE 911 RSR2:02.681 15:47:1922

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

193 GR1PEDRO SERRADOR 2:17.875 4 121.49BMW 323i
150 GR5Alexandre Guimaraes 2:12.090 3 126.81LOTUS ELAN
118 H65JOÃO VIEIRA 2:27.045 5 113.91VW KARMANN GHIA
145 H71JOAQUIM SOARES 2:13.471 2 125.50LOTUS ELAN
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Algarve Classic Festival 2017
Autodromo Int. Algarve

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

103 H75JOÃO MACEDO SILVA 2:02.681 2 136.54PORSCHE 911 RSR
132 H81JORGE CRUZ 2:13.682 4 125.30BMW 323i
202 1000VELOSO AMARAL 2:43.249 10 102.61CLAN CRUSADER
226 GR1LUÍS SOUSA COSTA 2:49.883 2 98.60DATSUN 1200
215 H71ARNALDO MARQUES 2:18.844 3 120.64DATSUN 1200
272 H75LUÍS ALEGRIA 2:17.315 6 121.98DATSUN 1200
SC SCSC - Jorge Fernandes 2:57.929 3 94.14

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

11103 JOÃO MACEDO SILVA PORSCHE1
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